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01 Key Investment Highlights & Market
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Sector Manufacturing
ATOSS Customer PLANSEE GROUP
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ATOSS – Outstanding on Key Levels 
Highlights
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9%

11%

3%

28%

6%

43%

Analytics
Absence management
Fatigue management
Scheduling
Task management
Time & attendance

Workforce Management Market
Market Growth
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2.5 $bn

3.0 $bn

2016 2021 Proj.

CAGR: 
+4%

Source: Statista
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Workforce Management Market
Main Drivers

ATOSS Software AG – Excellence in Workforce Management  | 08.03.2019

01



7

ATOSS – Uncompromising Dedication to R&D 
Leading in Technology, Product and Innovation
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02 Workforce Management @ ATOSS
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Sector Retail
ATOSS Customer DEHNER
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Workforce Management in a Nutshell
Efficiency via Highly Flexible Staff Deployment

ATOSS helps companies to have … 

… cost optimised!
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the right employees,

with the right qualifications,

at the right time,

at the right place, 

02
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Demand-optimized Workforce Scheduling
Benefits and Advantages of Workforce Management

Goal:

 Demand and cost-optimized 
synchronization of working time and 
order volume

Current situation:

 Fluctuation in demand

 Little flexibility and long response times
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How does a workforce management system enable a flexible, demand 
and cost-optimized personnel deployment ?
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Comprehensive Workforce Management 
5 Steps to more Success
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Managing Complexity
Workforce Management
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02

Interests of
employees

Objectives of
the company

Regulatory
environment

ATOSS Workforce
Management enables:
 Aggregation of all 

relevant interest
groups

 Optimal workforce
management
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03 Go to Market Strategy
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Sector Logistics
ATOSS Customer RHENUS LOGISTICS NETHERLANDS
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ATOSS Full Range Strategy
Growth Effects Based on ATOSS Full Range Strategy
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04 ATOSS KPI’s and Cloud Transformation
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Sector Healthcare
ATOSS Customer HELIOS
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ATOSS – 13th Record Year
Running like Clockwork
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04

22 24.4 26.9 29.1 29.3 31.6 33 35.5 39.7 44.9 49.5 54.6
62.6

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Total revenue in EUR mill. 

2.8 3.7 5 5.5 6.8 7.3 7.6 8.4 9.8 11.3 13.6 14.1
16.9

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

EBIT in EUR mill. 

169 195 226 234 249 266 276 289 305 340 367 417 465

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Employees end of year

12.9 14.6 16.0 16.8 17.8 18.8 20.1 21.8 23.9 27.0 30.2 34.6 39.4

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Software in EUR mill.  

Stable sales and continued positive earnings development
Long-term security for our customers
Consistent ongoing investments in portfolio and technology
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Financial Strength
Independence and Security for the Future

8.1 8.0

12.2

8.9

12.6

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Cashflow in EUR mill. 
and % of EBIT
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04

9.8
11.3

13.6 14.1

16.9

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

EBIT in EUR mill. and % 
of total revenues

39.7
44.9

49.5
54.6

62.6

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Total revenues in EUR 
mill. and growth in % 

(YoY)

13%12% 10% 10% 15% 25%25% 27% 26% 27% 71%83% 90% 63% 75%
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ATOSS Software Revenue
Sustainable Growth

ATOSS Software AG – Excellence in Workforce Management  | 08.03.2019

04

1% 3% 6% 11%

64% 63% 60%
57%

55%

36%
36%

37%
37%

34%

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Software revenue* in EUR mill. and growth in % (YOY)

Cloud Maintenance Licenses

*  Licenses, Maintenance and Cloud  

10% 13% 12% 15% 14%

24.0*
27.0*

30.2*

34.6*

39.4*
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ATOSS Cloud Transformation
Success in Cloud Transformation with Strong Margins

98% 93% 89% 86% 72% 65% 60% 55% 50%
2% 7%

11%
14%

28%
35% 40% 45% 50%

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 Proj. 2019 Proj. 2020 Proj. 2021 Proj. 2022

Software Order intake break down in % and growth in % (YOY)

On premise Software component of contracted cloud subscriptions
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04

Strong growth in order intake assures margins during cloud transformation

4% 11% 19% 27% Continued double digit growth
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ATOSS Cloud Transformation
Growth Leading the Way for Increased Recurring Revenue

1% 3% 6% 11% 15% 23%
30%

36%
64% 63% 60% 57%

55%
53%

50%
46%

43%

36% 36% 37%
37%

34%
32%

27%
24%

21%

24.0
27.0

30.2
34.6

39.4
44.5

49.2
55.6

66.3

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 Proj. 2019 Proj. 2020 Proj. 2021 Proj. 2022

Software revenue* in EUR mill. and growth in % (YOY)

Cloud Maintenance Licenses
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*  Licenses, Maintenance and Cloud  

04

64% 63% 63%
66% 68% 73%

76%
79%



22

Software Revenue Growth

p.a. 12%-14%

Increasing Share of Recurring Software 
Revenue from

66%-80%
EBIT Margin from

25% - 28%

Total Revenue Growth

p.a. 11-13%

ATOSS – Growth Projections 2019 – 2022
Strong Growth and Margins while building Recurring Revenue
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05 The ATOSS Share
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Sector Services
ATOSS Customer MANTHEY-RACING

S
ou

rc
e:

 A
TO

S
S

 A
nn

ua
l R

ep
or

t 2
01

8



24

The ATOSS Share
Dividend Policy

ATOSS stays true to its dividend policy with continuity to the previous year 
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* In 2006, 2012, 2015 and 2018 with a special dividend

05

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

EPS per 31. December in EUR

0.63

0.88
1.00

1.21

1.43 1.45

0.76

1.77
1.91

2.33 2.35

2.81

0.48

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Dividend in EUR

Regular Dividend Special Dividend

0.50
0.31

0.44
0.24

0.60 0.71 0.72 0.72 0.88 0.95 1.16 1.17 1.40

5.26

2.90

1.85

2.60
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The ATOSS Share
Development ATOSS Share 2007 – 2018

* XETRA Closing price 2006 and 12/28/2018 – without integration of special dividend

05
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01/01/2007 – 12/31/2018: ATOSS share grows by 667%* while the DAXsubsector Software 
Performance Index gains 169%. 
Sustained increase of shareholder assets
The ATOSS share offers additional upside potential 
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DAXsubsector Software Performance Index ATOSS Software AG
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Thank You for Your Attention!
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Attachments
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Continuous Expansion of Personnel Capacities

29 34 37 35 36 39 44 42 47 47 53 59 7340 35 38 35 35 39 42 43 46 55 58 71
87

49 58 68 70 71 71 71 74 82 92 100
115

125

51 68
83 94 105 120 119 130 130

146
156

172
180

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Personnel development

Development

Services

Sales & Marketing

Administration

169
195

226 234 247
269 276 289 305

340
367

417
465

Focused on development and services personnel.
The proportion of those two groups in terms of total personnel has increased by 6% 
from 2006 to 2018.
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ATOSS cloud transformation
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*Software Licenses incl. software components of fixed contracts for cloud subscriptions

10.7* 11.1*
12.3*

14.6*

18.5*

5.4 5.9 5.6 5.5 5.5

0.6
2.7

5.3

8.7

16.9

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Order developement in EUR mill.

incoming orders orders on hand software licenses orders on hand Cloud solutions

The strong demand for our software licenses and cloud solutions provides an excellent basis for 
further development of ATOSS
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Continuous, ongoing Investments in Research & 
Development

3.9 4.6 5.1 5.6 6.0 6.7 7.1 7.5 8.0 8.7 9.5 10.3 11.2

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Expenditure on research & development
in EUR mill.
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Continuous increase in development expenditures ensuring the future of our products.
ATOSS customer benefit from advanced, leading edge solutions.
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-15% Personnel costs with the 
same number of staff

Effects Generated from ATOSS Projects
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+11% Revenue

-70% Planning input

+5% Conversion rate

-82% Overtime

-60% Residual leave

-22% Balance-sheet 
provisions
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Financial Highlights
Development over 13 Record Years

+207% 
Total sales

+233% 
Software licenses sales

+257% 
Consulting sales

+177% 
Capital investment on R&D

+2,906% 
EBIT

+2,242% 
EPS

ATOSS Software AG – Excellence in Workforce Management  | 08.03.2019

2006 
–

2018
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Benchmark for Customer Satisfaction and Stability

Low volume of receivables and short collection 
periods reflect good customer relations and well 
structured business processes.

The extremely low value adjustments are 
additional, impressive proof of the sound and 
reliable business model.

*Gross receivables : Gross sales x 365
As of 12/31/2018

53

36 39
45

32
25 30 27 27 28 28 27 28

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Collection period 
in days*

3.7 2.8 3.5 4.3
3.1 2.6 3.2 3.0 3.8 4.5 4.5 5.1

6.3

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Receivables 
in EUR mill.

44

11 11
16

0
7 9

15
8

27
19

8

25

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Value adjustments
in kEUR
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Balance Sheet Structure 2006 – 2018 

0
5.000

10.000
15.000
20.000
25.000
30.000
35.000
40.000
45.000
50.000

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Assets in kEUR

Current assets Non-current assets

0
5.000

10.000
15.000
20.000
25.000
30.000
35.000
40.000
45.000
50.000

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Equity & Liabilities in kEUR

Equity Non-current liabilities Current liabilities
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Sound structure of balance sheet
Assets: constant solid ratio between current and non-current assets
Equity & liabilities: high equity ratio (2018: 60 percent)
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ATOSS Full Range Strategy
Crewmeister – Simple & Affordable Workforce Management in the Cloud
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• Simple
• Affordable
• Mobile
• Online
• No implementation 

Crewmeister is the starting point for small, 
non IT-savvy companies

towards their digital transformation

• Time tracking
• Absence 

management
• Time evaluation
• GPS tracking
• Scheduling
• Communication
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